

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.6

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7154 OF 2009

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAIN CARBIDES & CHEMICALS LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 25/02/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Yashraj singh Deora, Adv.for
M/S Mitter & Mitter Co.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Kanchan Kaur Dhodi, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Malhotra ,Adv(Not present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for
respondent No.1, three weeks' time is allowed to
file reply. List thereafter.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master